CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

C-2

SUMMARY PAGE Rev. 10/07
(Please Print or Type)
1006T 75 7110: 2h
Name of Candidate or Political Committee and Chairperson Office Sought {if candidate) " Bﬁthér(d any)
JANA M. KEMP GOVERNOR
' Masing Address City and Zip Home Phone Work Phone
P.O. BOX 8045 BOISE 83707 208.367.1701
Name of Polftical Treasurer
DEBBIE HOWARD
"'Mailing Address City and Zip Home Phone Work Phone
6788 N. HILLSBORO PLACE BOISE 83703 208.850.5624
Change of address for: Candidate or Political Committee |:| Political Treasurer D
Section Il TYPE OF REPORT
This filing is an: |:| Original |:| Amendment
This report is for the period from 10 /1 /2010 through 10 117 /2010
[:I 7 Day Pre-Primary Report [:I 30 Day Post-Primary Report |:| October 10 Pre-General Report
[X] 7 Day Pre-General Report [_] 30 Day Post-General Report [[] Annual Report
[[] Semi-Annual Report (Statewide Candidates Only)
Is this a Termination Report: [:I Yes [:I No
Section [l STATEMENT OF NO CONTRIBUTIONS OR EXPENDITURES

Directions: If you had no contributions or expenditures during this reporting period, check the box next to the statement below and sign this report.

Be sure to carry forward the appropriate “Calendar Year to Date” figures in Column ll, Section IV.

[:] ) hereby certify that | have received no contributions and have made no expenditures during this reporting period.

Section IV SUMMARY

To reach your Calendar Year to Date figure: Add this report’s Column | COLUMN I COLUMNII
figures to the Column Il figures of your previous report (except on line 6). This Period Caltte:tl!)a;tZear
Line 1: Cash on Hand January 1, This Calendar Year* $_ XXXXXX $ 1,050.03
Line 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balance* g 1.951.70 §_ XXXXXX
Line 3: Total Contributions (Enter amount from line 5, page 2) $ 4.184.79 $ 45,055.74
Line 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1,2 and 3) $ 6,136.49 $ 46,105.77
Line 5: Total Expenditures (Enter amount from fine 11, page 2) $ 3,263.23 $ 43,232.51
Line 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance (Subtract line 5 from line 4) $ 2,873.26 $ 2,873.26
Line 7: Outstanding Debt to Date (Enter amount from line 18, page 2) $ 1,000.00

*This same figure should be entered on line 1 of all reports filed this calendar year.
**This is the figure on line 6 of the last Campaign Financial Disclosure Report filed. If this is your first report, this amount is 0.
Note: The closing cash balance for the current reporting period appears on the next report as the beginning cash on hand.

SectionV
Return This Report To:
BenY
Secrei’;rys :frssam L DEBBIE .HOWAR D , hereby certify that the information in this
PO Box 83720 Name of Political Treasurer
Boise ID 83720-0080 report is a true, complete and correct Campaign Financial Disclosure Report as required by law.
Phone: (208) 334-2852
Fax: (208) 334-2262 MLL Py, CC

Signature of Political Treasurer
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DETAILED SUMMARY

Name of Candidate or Committee: JANA M. KEMP

COntnbutrons

 Itemized Contributions (Total of all Schedule A sheets)

* InKind Contributions (Total of all Contribution amounts from Schedule C sheets)
"~ Loans (] (Total of all New Loan amounts from Schedule D sheets)

Total Contnbutrons (Transfer thrs ﬁgure to page 1 Sectron IV Lrne 3)

© @.@@@

* Unitemized Expendrtures (Iess than $25) # of Expendrtures 16 3

" ltemized Expendrtures (Total of all Schedule B sheets)
In-Kind Expendrtures (T otal of all Expendrture amounts from Schedule C sheets)
Loan Repayments (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets)

Total Expendrtures (T ransfer thrs ﬁgure to Page 1 Sectron IV Lrne 5)

@@@9@;@

Loans cred,tcardsand Debt e | . - - ‘_ v, e
Outstandrng Balance from prevrous reportrng penod ‘

~ New Loans received dunng this reportrng penod
(Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets)

* New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reportrng penod
(Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets)

; ‘Subtotal

(Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets)

”-”Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reportrng penod
(Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)

@ @;eg@r ® @s@

Pledged Contnbutrons | S
j Unitemized Pledged Contributions ($50 and Iess) #of Pledges

@) Itemized Pledged Contributions thrs Penod (Total of aII Schedule F sheets)
@ Total Pledged Conlnbutrons th|s penod

Page 2

Umtemrzed Contnbutrons ($50 and Iess) #of Contrrbutors 8

Credit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)w

Total Outstandrng Balanoe at close of this period (T ransfer thrs ﬁgure to page 1 Sectron IV Lrne 7) B

 TotalThisPeriod

A

1,089.80
0.00

1089.80
e
e
306525

$.100000

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

100000

$o000

$ 0.00

$.1.00000

com
1§ 0.00
$ 000

_244 oo
2,850.00

418479

2,088.87



—GEBNERAL ELECTION

Ashmore, Constance

Total Ashmore, Constance

Berry, James G.

Total Berry, James G.

Davis, Lisa

Total Davis, Lisa

Franden, John

Total Franden, John

Idaho Sports Management Company

Total Idaho Sports Management Company

Johnson, Byron

Total Johnson, Byron

Kemp, James C. (Jim)

Total Kemp, James C. (Jim)

Layton, Elizabeth

Total Layton, Elizabeth

Date

10/14/2010

10/15/2010

10/14/2010

10/14/2010

10/08/2010

10/14/2010

10/10/2010

10/07/2010

SCHEDULE A

ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

JANA M. KEMP

Name Street1 Name City Name State
2117 Heights Drive Boise D
1173 Hankins Rd N Twin Falls ID
79 Mill Loop Road Grangeville ID
2300 E. Buckskin Ct. Eagle ID
3712 E. Kingsgate Dr. Nampa ID
3106 Hawthorne Dr. Boise ID
410 Groveland Ave., #1109 Minneapolis MN
11966 W. Patrina Dr. Boise ID

Total this Page

Name Zip

83702
Calendar YTD

83301
Calendar YTD

83530
Calendar YTD

83616
Calendar YTD

83687
Calendar YTD

83703
Calendar YTD

55403
Calendar YTD

83713
Calendar YTD

Calendar YTD this Page

Aantatar 4 147 2011101

October 1-17, 2010

Amount

100.00
100.00

1,100.00

1,100.00

400.00
500.00

100.00
100.00

100.00
100.00

100.00
400.00

300.00

1,950.00

50.00

50.00

2,250.00
4,300.00

Page 1 of 2



GENERAL ELECTION

Design Communications

ldaho Senior Independent

Idaho Senior News, Inc.

Saturn Printing

Date

10/05/2010
10/05/2010
10/05/2010

10/06/2010

10/17/2010

10/06/2010

SCHEDULE B
ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES
JANA M. KEMP

Name Addres:Account

Design Communications
Design Communications
Design Communications

Idaho Senior Independent

Idaho Senior News, Inc.

Saturn Printing

P.O. Box 333, Asotin, WA 99402
A - All Travel Expenses
E - Event Expenses
F - Food & Refreshments

P.O. Box 3341, Great Falls, MT 59403
N - Newspaper & Periodical Adv

P.O. Box 44508, Boise, ID 83711
N - Newspaper & Periodical Adv

611 E. 44th, Ste. 5, Boise, ID 83714
L - Literature/Brochures/Printg

TOTAL

Amount

115.98
41.82
63.07

220.87

187.00
187.00

250.00
250.00

1,431.00

2,088.87

October 1-17, 2010

Page 1 of 1



GENERAL ELECTION

10/15/2010 Contributor

Expenditure

10/15/2010 Contributor

Expenditure

10/15/2010 Contributor

Expenditure

10/04/2010 Contributor

Expenditure

10/16/2010 Contributor

Expenditure

Howard, David S.
Howard, David S.

Kemp, Jana M.
Kemp, Jana M.

Meeting & Management Essentials

Meeting & Management Essentials

Michaud, Mark J.
Michaud, Mark J.

Peterson-Virtual Assistant LLC
Peterson-Virtual Assistant LLC

SCHEDULE C
IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS and EXPENDITURES
JANA M. KEMP

Name Street1

6788 N. Hillsboro PI.
6788 N. Hilisboro PI.

P.O. Box 8045
P.O. Box 8045

P.O. Box 8045
P.O. Box 8045

1901 S. Springbrook Lane
1901 S. Springbrook Lane

6020 E. Amity Ave.
6020 E. Amity Ave.

Boise
Boise

Boise
Boise

Boise
Boise

Boise
Boise

Nampa
Nampa

Name City Name State Name Zip

October 1-17, 2010

Amount Amount Purpose Code
ID 83703 700.00
ID 83703 700.00 B
Calendar YTD 700.00
iD 83707 99.80
ID 83707 99.80 U
Calendar YTD 2,003.63
ID 83707 200.00
ID 83707 200.00 G
Calendar YTD 500.00
D 83706 40.00
ID 83706 40.00 L
Calendar YTD 40.00
ID 83687-8806 50.00
ID 83687-8806 50.00 U
Calendar YTD 175.00
Total 1,089.80
Calendar YTD Total 3,418.63
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