CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT



SUMMARY PAGE (Please Print or Type)

10 OCT 25 AM 10: 24

Section i				
Name of Candidate or Political Comm JANA M. KEMP	nittee and Chairperson		Office Sought (if candidate) GOVERNO	R DAI District (if any)
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 8045		City and Zip BOISE 83707	Home Phone 208.367.1701	Work Phone
Name of Political Treasurer		DOIOE 00/0/	200.007.1701	
DEBBIE HOWARD				
Mailing Address 6788 N. HILLSBOR	O DLACE	City and Zip	Home Phone	Work Phone
		BOISE 83703	208.850.5624	
•	Candidate or Political Committee	ليا	r 📙	
Section II This filing is an:	Original Amendmen	TYPE OF REPORT		
This report is for the period fro	m <u>10 /1 /2010</u> thro	ugh <u>10 /17 /2010</u> .		
7 Day Pre-Primary F	Report 30	Day Post-Primary Report	October 10 P	re-General Report
7 Day Pre-General F	Report 30	Day Post-General Report	Annual Repo	rt
Semi-Annual Report	(Statewide Candidates Only)			
Is this a Termination Report:	Yes No			
Be s	atributions or expenditures during sure to carry forward the appropriate to carry forward the appropriate to	NO CONTRIBUTIONS OR EXP ng this reporting period, check the oriate "Calendar Year to Date" fig	e box next to the statemen gures in Column II, Section	IV.
	tify that I have received no cont	ributions and have made no exp	penditures during this report	ting period.
Section IV		SUMMARY		
	o Date figure: Add this report's s of your previous report (excep	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	COLUMN I This Period	COLUMN II Calendar Year to Date
Line 1: Cash on Hand January	1, This Calendar Year*	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	XXXXXX \$	1,050.03
Line 2: Enter Beginning Cash I	Balance**	3	1,951.70	XXXXXX
Line 3: Total Contributions (En	ter amount from line 5, page 2)	\$	4,184.79 _{\$_}	45,055.74
Line 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2	? and 3)	\$	6,136.49 *	46,105.77
Line 5: Total Expenditures (En	ter amount from line 11, page 2	*)	3,263.23	43,232.51
Line 6: Enter Ending Cash Bal	ance (Subtract line 5 from line	")	2,873.26	2,873.26
Line 7: Outstanding Debt to Da	ate (Enter amount from line 18,	page 2) \$_1	,000.00	
**This is the figure on line 6 of		ed this calendar year. isclosure Report filed. If this is yo od appears on the next report as		
	Section V			
Return This Report To:		BBIE 11611115		
Ben Ysursa Secretary of State	l,	BBIE HOWARD	, hereby certify that the	information in this
PO Box 83720		arne of Political Treasurer	annial Dinalasses December	an an andread but leave
Boise ID 83720-0080 Phone: (208) 334-2852	report is a true, coi	mplete and correct Campaign Fi	nanciai Disciosure Report a	is required by law.
		P 1 1 ~		
Fax: (208) 334-2282		Julihie	Loward	

DETAILED SUMMARY

Name of Candidate or Committee: JANA M. KEMP

	Contributions		
)]	Unitemized Contributions (\$50 and less) # of Contributors8	+ \$ 24	4.99
$\tilde{2}$	Itemized Contributions (Total of all Schedule A sheets)		350.00
$\widetilde{\mathfrak{Z}}$	In-Kind Contributions (Total of all Contribution amounts from Schedule C sheets)		089.80
4)	Loans (Total of all New Loan amounts from Schedule D sheets)	+ \$ 0.0	
5	Total Contributions (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 3)	= \$ 4,1	184.79
	Expenditures		
6	Unitemized Expenditures (less than \$25) # of Expenditures16	+ \$ 84	.56
7)	Itemized Expenditures (Total of all Schedule B sheets)	+ \$ 2,0	088.87
B)	In-Kind Expenditures (Total of all Expenditure amounts from Schedule C sheets)	+ \$ 1,0	089.80
9	Loan Repayments (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets)	+ \$ 0.0	00
0	Credit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)		30
9	,	+ \$ 0.0	JU
_ ;	Total Expenditures (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5)		263.23
11)	Total Expenditures (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5) Loans, Credit Cards and Debt Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period New Loans received during this reporting period	= \$ 3,2 + \$ 1,0	263.23
	Total Expenditures (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5) Loans, Credit Cards and Debt Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period New Loans received during this reporting period (Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets)	= \$ 3,2	263.23
	Total Expenditures (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5) Loans, Credit Cards and Debt Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period New Loans received during this reporting period	= \$ 3,2 + \$ 1,0	263.23
1 1 1 1 3 1 4	Total Expenditures (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5) Loans, Credit Cards and Debt Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period New Loans received during this reporting period (Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets) New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period (Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets) Subtotal	= \$ 3,2 + \$ 1,0 + \$ 0.0 + \$ 0.0	263.23
1) 2) 3) 4) 5)	Total Expenditures (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5) Loans, Credit Cards and Debt Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period (Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets) New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period (Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets) Subtotal Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets)	= \$ 3,2 + \$ 1,0 + \$ 0.0 + \$ 0.0	263.23 000.00 00 00 00
11) 12) 13) 14) 15) 16)	Total Expenditures (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5) Loans, Credit Cards and Debt Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period New Loans received during this reporting period (Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets) New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period (Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets) Subtotal Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period (Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)	= \$ 3,2 + \$ 1,0 + \$ 0.0 = \$ 1,0	263.23 000.00 00 00 00 00
	Total Expenditures (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5) Loans, Credit Cards and Debt Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period New Loans received during this reporting period (Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets) New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period (Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets) Subtotal Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period	= \$ 3,2 + \$ 1,0 + \$ 0.0 = \$ 1,0 - \$ 0.0 - \$ 0.0	263.23 000.00 00 00 000.00
1) 2 3 4) 5 6 7	Total Expenditures (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5) Loans, Credit Cards and Debt Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period New Loans received during this reporting period (Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets) New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period (Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets) Subtotal Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period (Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) Total Outstanding Balance at close of this period (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 7)	= \$ 3,2 + \$ 1,0 + \$ 0.0 = \$ 1,0 - \$ 0.0 = \$ 1,0	263.23 000.00 00 00 00 00 00
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9)	Total Expenditures (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5) Loans, Credit Cards and Debt Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period New Loans received during this reporting period (Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets) New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period (Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets) Subtotal Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period (Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) Total Outstanding Balance at close of this period (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 7)	= \$ 3,2 + \$ 1,0 + \$ 0.0 = \$ 1,0 - \$ 0.0 = \$ 1,0	263.23 000.00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (7)	Total Expenditures (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5) Loans, Credit Cards and Debt Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period New Loans received during this reporting period (Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets) New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period (Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets) Subtotal Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period (Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) Total Outstanding Balance at close of this period (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 7)	= \$ 3,2 + \$ 1,0 + \$ 0.0 - \$ 0.0 - \$ 0.0 - \$ 0.0 - \$ 0.0	263.23 000.00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00

	Date	Name Street1	Name City	Name State	Name Zip	Amount
Ashmore, Constance				i		8
Total Ashmore, Constance	0.077		Coo	ē	Calendar YTD	100.00
Berry, James G.			• • •	5		
Total Berry, James G.	10/15/2010	TANKING AG N	- Win - air	ē	Calendar YTD	1,100.00
Davis, Lisa						
Total Davis, Lisa	10/14/2010	79 Mill Loop Road	Grangeville	₽	83530 Calendar YTD	400.00 500.00
Franden, John	10/14/2010	2300 E Buckekin Ct	TI COLO	5	83616	200
Total Franden, John	1010	POOC F. DECROPHIE C.	rayio	ē	Calendar YTD	100.00
Idaho Sports Management Company	10/08/2010	3712 € Kingsgate Dr	Nampa	5	83687	100 00
Total Idaho Sports Management Company			r i	ō	Calendar YTD	100.00
Johnson, Byron	10/14/2010	3106 Hawthorne Dr	Boine	5	83703	100
Total Johnson, Byron					Calendar YTD	400.00
Kemp, James C. (Jim)	10/10/2010	410 Groveland Ave #1109	Minneapolis	Ž	55403	300 00
Total Kemp, James C. (Jim)					Calendar YTD	1,950.00
Layton, Elizabeth	10/07/2010	11966 W Patrina Dr	BOINE P	5	83713	5000
Total Layton, Elizabeth	101012	TISCO VV. F QUIITA DI.	Cood	ē	Calendar YTD	50.00
				Total this Page Calendar YTD this Page	s Page	2,250.00 4,300.00

SCHEDULE B ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES JANA M. KEMP

	Saturn Printing	Idaho Senior News, Inc.	ldaho Senior Independent	Design Communications	
	10/06/2010	10/17/2010	10/06/2010	Date 10/05/2010 10/05/2010 10/05/2010	
	Saturn Printing	ldaho Senior News, Inc.	ldaho Senior Independent	Name Design Communications Design Communications Design Communications	
TOTAL	611 E. 44th, Ste. 5, Boise, ID 83714 L - Literature/Brochures/Printg	P.O. Box 44508, Boise, ID 83711 N - Newspaper & Periodical Adv	P.O. Box 3341, Great Falls, MT 59403 N - Newspaper & Periodical Adv	Addres:Account P.O. Box 333, Asotin, WA 99402 A - All Travel Expenses E - Event Expenses F - Food & Refreshments	
2,088.87	1,431.00	250.00 250.00	187.00 187.00	Amount 115.98 41.82 63.07 220.87	

SCHEDULE C IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS and EXPENDITURES JANA M. KEMP

October 1-17, 2010

	1,089.80 3,418.63	D Total	Total Calendar YTD Total						
Ċ	175.00	Calendar YTD	0000	ō	4011	COEC L. CHERY CAG.			
=	50.00	5000	83687-8806	5 6	Nampa	6020 E. Amity Ave.	Peterson-Virtual Assistant LLC	10/16/2010 Contributor	
г	40.00	Calendar YTD	ò	ē	000	Tage of objections raise	MICIADO, MAIN J.	rybaloliula	
-	40.00	à	83706 83706		Boise	1901 S. Springbrook Lane	Michaud, Mark J.	10/04/2010 Contributor	
G	500.00	200.00 Calendar YTD	83707	₽	Boise	P.O. Box 8045	Meeting & Management Essentials	Expenditure	
)	200.00		83707	₽	Boise	P.O. Box 8045	Meeting & Management Essentials	10/15/2010 Contributor	
c	2,003.63	99.80 Calendar YTD	83/0/	Ē	Boise	T.O. Box 8045	Kemp, Jana M.	Expenditure	
Ξ	99.80		83707		Boise	P.O. Box 8045	Kemp, Jana M.	10/15/2010 Contributor	
α	700.00	700.00 Calendar YTD	83703	ō	Boise	6788 N. Hillsboro Pl.	Howard, David S.	Expenditure	
ı	700.00		83703		Boise	6788 N. Hillsboro Pl.	Howard, David S.	10/15/2010 Contributor	
Amount Purpose Code	Amount	Amount	Name Zip	Name State	Name City	Name Street1			